INWALO PATTERN
WALL RECESSED
STATIC WHITE, FULL SPECTRUM
1 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

13 �IP44 rated when specified with the gasketed
construction option.
Order Guide
 ®
Shown with Indirect
 IP44
SENSORS
For latest
information
on sensors,
click here.
IC RATED
INWALO PATTERN
WALL RECESSED
STATIC WHITE, FULL SPECTRUM
2 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
INWALO-PAT-WALL-RECESSED-SPEC-REV3         December 24, 2025
Project:
Type:
Dimensions
3 5/8"
4 3/4"
with flanges
2 1/4"
5/8"
Drywall
5/8"
4"
4 1/8"
hole width
Driver
Direct
4"
6"
with flanges
4 9/16"
hole width
3 5/8"
5/8"
Drywall
2 1/4"
5/8"
Driver
DMF - Drywall mud flangeDTR - Trim
INNER CORNER
90°
1INN2C(A90)
CORNER TYPE
Pattern Layout
4'
4'
8FT(2X4FT)-1INN2C(A90)
EXAMPLE
INWALO PATTERN
WALL RECESSED
STATIC WHITE, FULL SPECTRUM
3 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify